	Специалист
	Ф.И.О. врача
	№ каб
	Режим работы

	
  Поликлиническое отделение № 1-
Общие врачебные практики  (ОВП)
	пн
	вт
	ср
	чт
	пт

	(ОВП № 1 – ул. 2-й Рабочая, 106а)

	Фельдшер ОВП № 1
	Нигматуллина Екатерина Сергеевна
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Отпуск             14.07-03.08
	9-13:30
	12-16:30
	9-13:30
	9-12
	9-13:30

	(ОВП № 3, 4, 5 – ул.1-й Проезд, 17)

	Фельдшер ОВП № 3
	Медведева Любовь Евгеньевна
	31,                 отпуск              30.06-13.07
	08.00-12.30
	08.00-12.30
	13.00-17.30
	08.00-11.00
	08.00-12.30

	Фельдшер ОВП № 5
	Руденко Андрей Евгеньевич
	27
	13.00-17.30
	13.00-17.30
	08.00-12.30
	13.00-17.30
	13.00-17.30

	Терапевт ОВП № 4
	Токташева Истикбол Одилбековна
	29
	09:00-13:30
	09:00-13:30
	09:00-13:30
	09:00-13:30
	12:00-16:30




